


 

 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBS, INC.; 

and BLAKE ELLMAN, 

 

v. 

GURBIR S. GREWAL, in his Official Capacity as 

 

 

Attorneys for Petitioner 

 

Paul D. Clement 

KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 

1301 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Washington, DC 2004 

(202) 389-5000 

paul.clement@kirkland.com 

 

Attorneys for Respondent 

 

Jeremy Feigenbaum  

Stuart M. Feinblatt  

Office of Attorney General  

  of New Jersey  

25 Market Street  

Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex  

8th Floor, West Wing  

Trenton, NJ 08625  

(609) 376-2690  

jeremy.feigenbaum@njoag.gov 

stuart.feinblatt@law.njoag.gov 

 

George C. Jones 

John H. Suminski 

McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney 

   & Carpenter 

1300 Mount Kimble Ave 

P.O. Box 2075 

Morrison, NJ  07962 

973-993-8100 

jsuminski@mdmc-law.com 

gjones@mdmc-law.com 



 

Bryan E. Lucas 

Evan A.  Showell 

Office of Attorney General of New Jersey 

124 Halsey Street 

P.O. Box 45029 

Newark, NJ 07102 

609-376-3232 

bryan.lucas@law.njoag.gov 

evan.showell@law.njoag.gov 

 

Carmine Richard Alampi 

Jennifer Alampi 

Alampi & Demarrais 

One University Plaza, Suite 404 

Hackensack, NJ 07601 

201-343-4600 

calampi@alampi-law.com 

jalampi@alampi-law.com 

 


